SGM48752
CMOS Analog Multiplexer
REV. A. 2 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM48752 is a CMOS analog IC configured as
two 4-channel multiplexers. This CMOS device can
operate from 2.5V to 5.5V single supplies. Each switch

2 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SOIC-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM48752YS16G/TR
SGM48752YS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM48752YQS16G/TR
SGM48752
YQS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM48752YTS16G/TR
SGM48752
YTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM48752
TQFN-3×3-16L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM48752YTQ16G/TR
48752TQ
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.